CHM/PHY/BIO DROP-IN FALL 2019 SCHEDULE (ROOM L214)

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

10:00

10:30

11:00

Alex B. 10-12

11:30

&
Jackson 11-3

12:00

&

12:30

Heather 11-1

1:00

1:30

Jackson 10-2
&
Chris 11-12
&
Heather 12-1

Deb 10-1
&
Alex T. 10-3

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

Keith 3-6

4:30

5:00

5:30

Mitch 2-6
&
Chris 1-3

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

Mitch 1-8
&
Michael 2-6

Deb 10-2
&
Jackson 10-2
&
Enas 11-1

Mitch 2-6
&
Emily 2-4

Alex T. 10-3
&
Deb 11-5

Alex B. 1-5
&
Ethan 1-5

Alex B. (BIO/CHM), Alex T. (PHY), Deb (BIO/CHM), Jackson (PHY), Keith (CHM/BIO/PHY), Mitch (BIO), Heather (BIO/CM) Emily (CHM/BIO),
Chris (CHM), Michael (CHM), Enas (CHM), Ethan (PHY)

*IF YOU NEED HELP AT ANY TIME WITH CHEMISTRY, POST YOUR QUESTIONS ON THE ONLINE CHEMSTRY DISCUSSION BOARDS* KEITH WILL

RESPOND TO YOUR QUESTIONS WITHIN 24 HOURS!

VIDEO CHAT TUTORING SESSIONS FOR CHEMISTRY ARE AVAILABLE. CONTACT KEITH AT HUGHESKM2@SUNYBROOME.EDU

STAR NY- Online Tutoring Available Sunday through Thursday| 7 PM - Midnight

https://www.starny.org/tutoring schedule




